

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-131	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/26/2018		In control:	Sheriff	
On agenda:	3/6/2018		Final action:	3/6/2018	
Title:	Resolution Authorizing the Humboldt County Sheriff to Execute Certain Agreements and Documents Necessary to Complete the Humboldt Community Corrections Reentry Resource Center Project				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution Authorizing the Humboldt County Sheriff to Execute Certain.pdf				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
3/6/2018	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass				
Resolution Authorizing the Humboldt County Sheriff to Execute Certain								
Agreements and Documents Necessary to Complete the Humboldt Community								
Corrections Reentry Resource Center Project								

That the Board of Supervisors adopt Resolution No._____ authorizing the Humboldt County Sheriff to execute agreements and documents that are necessary to complete the Humboldt Community Corrections Reentry Resource Center Project, but do not affect the overall budget or total cost of the project.